30 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
FORCE
30 Tonne
JAW OPENING
26mm Between Die Faces
CAPACITY
500mm2 AL & 630mm2 CU

FEATURE
The EP-520C is a single acting, 294kN
press that is designed to compress
Aluminium sleeves and Copper lugs.
•  The EP-520C remote head requires an external 700 BAR or
10,000 PSI pumping source
•  Simple and rigid frame type construction makes the press lighter
yet durable
•  Used extensively for crimping of stainless steel balustrade fittings
•  Dies can be manufactured to suit all types
of fittings
DETAILS
• Dies are sold separately
Copper 30 Tonne Dies
Model No. Hex Af Conductor Details
30T-23.1AFCU 23.1 mm 240mm2
30T-26.0AFCU 26.0 mm 300mm2
30T-28.1AFCU 28.1 mm 400mm2
30T-31.0AFCU 31.0mm 500mm2
30T-37.0AFCU 37.0mm 630mm2
Aluminium 30 Tonne Dies
30T-5.4/6.5AF 5.4/6.5 mm DUAL HEX FOR STEEL
30T-7.8 / 10.8 Duel Hex For Steel
30T-SPECIAL PLEASE
NOMINATE
ESPECIALLY MADE FOR AL